

## **Crook County 4-H-Association**

498 SE Lynn Blvd, Prineville, OR 97754 | 541-447-6228

## 4-H Enrollment Scholarship Form

Number of scholarships available is limited. Enrollment scholarship applications will be accepted from October  $1^{\text{st}}$ -February  $1^{\text{st}}$ . When your application is reviewed by the committee, you will be notified of the remaining enrollment balance due (if not fully funded). This balance must be paid in order to participate fully in the Crook County 4-H Program.

Member Name			
Address			
City	_ State	Zip	-
Phone	_ Email		-
Parents Names			_
Have you been in 4-H	before? Yes	_ No How many year	s?
4-H Leader(s):			_
4-H Project(s):			-
If help is needed, which F Benefit Auction Plant Benefit Auction Set U Recruiting NEW Bann Pick up Fair Banners Taking Fair Banners Taking down Fair Ban Washing and Putting Fair Kitchen Other	ning/Advertising ( Jp/Day of event H her Sponsors (Janu from businesses-n s (week before Fai ners (week after F away Fair Banners	February/March) elp (April) ary-May) eed transportation (last r) -air)	

Why do you want to be in Crook County 4-H?			
How will being in 4-H benefit you personally?			
How will you give back to the Crook County 4-H	program and community?		
If awarded this enrollment scholarship, how do you plan to save for and/or pay for your 4-H enrollment next year?			
Member Signature	Date		
Parent Signature	Date		

Oregon State University Extension Service prohibits discrimination in all its programs, services, activities, and materials on the basis of race, color, national origin, religion, sex, gender identity (including gender expression), sexual orientation, disability, age, marital status, familial/parental status, income derived from a public assistance program, political beliefs, genetic information, veteran's status, reprisal or retaliation for prior civil rights activity. (Not all prohibited bases apply to all programs.)